Coms

Vista Heights
Middle School

484 W. Pony Express
Parkway
Saratoga Springs, UT
Phone: 801-610-8770
Fax: 801-768-4226

Upcoming Events/General
Information:

Girls and Boys BB
Tournament
February 9™-

Boys BB @ Vista Heights
3:30pm
Girls BB @ PG Jr. 3:30pm

Yearbooks for sale $35.
They will be $40 after
March 1,

*The Westlake Band
Program is holding a
fundraising 5k and 1k Kids
Fun Run and breakfast in
conjunction with the SS
Easter Egg Hunt in March.
Registration is now open and
will remain open till the day
of the race. Check out the
attached flyer.

*For Special Education
parent information-see the
attached flyer.

February 9-13, 2015

February 16-20, 2015

Monday, February 9
*SAGE Writing Test-7""& 8™ Graders
Boys BB @ Vista Heights 3:30pm
Girls BB @ PG Jr.3:30pm

Tuesday, February 10
*SAGE Writing Test-7"" & 8" Graders

Wednesday, February 11
*SAGE Writing Test-7" & 8" Graders

Thursday, February 12
*SAGE Writing Test-7"" & 8" Graders
*Parent Teacher Conference
3:30-7:00p.m.

Friday, February 13
*SAGE Writing Test-7"" & 8" Graders

Monday, February 16
NO SCHOOL
Presidents Day

Tuesday, February 17
Yearbook group pictures

Band Solo Night
5:00-9:00p.m.

Wednesday, February 18

Thursday, February 19
Spelling Bee 1:30

Friday, February 20

Ensure high levels of learning for all students.

Vista Heights Middle School Mission Statement



http://vistaheights.alpineschools.org/
http://vistaheights.alpineschools.org/counseling-2/
https://skyward.alpinedistrict.org/scripts/wsisa.dll/WService=wsEAplus/seplog01
http://vistaheights.alpineschools.org/school-info-2/student-handbook-2013-2014/
http://alpineschools.org/wp-content/asd-custom/nutrition-services/forms/menus/490_lunch.pdf

